42

A ppropmatzons for Public Works Sermcee

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

744 |
746

746
747
748
749

750

751
752
753
764
756
756
757
758
759

760

761
762

763

764
765

766

767
768

769

770
771
772

773
774
775
776
777
778

779
780

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 60—-continued.
Roaps,
Auckland Road District-—continued.

RTC.—continued.

Nihotapu Bridge (Waikumete West
Coast Road), (£1 for £1)

0Old Auckland Road ..

Oteha Block—
Main Road (£1 for £1)
Waikahikatea Bridge

Oteha Stream Bridge No. 2 (£1 for £1)

Paremoremo Wharf to Paremoremo
Block

Riverhead to Kumeun Railway-station
(on account of £500)

Rua-o-te Whenua (£1 for £1)

Silverdale to Dairy Flat (£1 for £1)

Silverdale to Whangaparaoa (£1 for £1)

Swanson Block Main Road and Bridge

Swanson to West Coast (£1 for £1) ...

Tahekeroa to Upper Waiwera

Te Atatu Main Road (£1 for £1)

Titirangi School Road (£1 for £1)

Upper Waiwera to Waiwera Wharf
(£2 for £1)

Waikumete West Coast Road (Kare-
kare Cutting)

Waimauku Station Road (£1 for £1)

Waimauku to West Coast (£500, £1
for £1)

Wainui to Kaukapakapa Railway-station

(£1 for £1)
Whangaparaoa—Tiri Road (£1 for £1)
Whatipu Bridge (Huia to Whatipu
Road), (£1 for £1)
Survey, acquisition, and legalization of

roads, drains, protective works,
gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-
docks, &e.
Superv:smn

Miscellaneous works and services, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.

Total—Auckland

Tauranga Road District—

Atiamuri to Mokai (via Tirohanga
Block)

Lichfield Road ..

Reparoa Settlement (road throuOh)

Reparoa to Taupo, via Broadlands (on
account)

Kopokorahi Stream Bridge (Kopoko-
rahi Station Road)

Lichfield to Atiamuri (deviation}, (on
account)

Amoore’s Road

Arahiwi Road (£1 for £1)

Awahou Cross Road

Brice’s Road (access),
£1)

Clayton Road (£1 for £1)

Cross Road (Kaharoa to Te Waerenga)

(£100, £1° for

Waitemata

Fast Taupo

Matamata

1y

Rotorua
tRl
L R)

i3

L]

1923-24.

29

£ ; £

200

50

§
143 ’
400
350
200

100

100
234
100
325
189
250
153
100
500

100

100
1,000

144

100
150

500

3,000
500

4,453

350

200
762
250

75;
1,200 .

200

100
200 |
500 |

250
100 .



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

