## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Itom.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-continued.		1923–24.	
	MODEL N. CO 4:		£	£
	VOTE No. 60—continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Auckland Road District—continued.			
744	Nihotapu Bridge (Waikumete West	Waitemata	200	
745	Coast Road), (£1 for £1) Old Auckland Road		50	
140	Oteha Block—	"	50	
746	Main Road (£1 for £1)	,,	143	
747	Waikahikatea Bridge	,,	400	
$\begin{array}{c} 748 \\ 749 \end{array}$	Oteha Stream Bridge No. 2 (£1 for £1) Paremoremo Wharf to Paremoremo	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 350 \\ 200 \end{array}$	
143	Block	,,	200	
750	Riverhead to Kumeu Railway-station	,,	100	
	(on account of £500)		100	
751	Rua-o-te Whenua (£1 for £1)	٠,	100	
752 753	Silverdale to Dairy Flat (£1 for £1) Silverdale to Whangaparaoa (£1 for £1)	.,	$\begin{array}{c c} 234 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
754	Swanson Block Main Road and Bridge	,,	325	
755	Swanson to West Coast (£1 for £1)	,,	189	
756	Tahekeroa to Upper Waiwera	,,	250	
757	Te Atatu Main Road (£1 for £1)	,,	153	
758	Titirangi School Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
759	Upper Waiwera to Waiwera Wharf	,,	500	
760	(£2 for £1) Waikumete West Coast Road (Kare-	,,	100	
	kare Cutting)	,,		
761	Waimauku Station Road (£1 for £1)	,, .	100	
762	Waimauku to West Coast (£500, £1 for £1)	,,	1,000	
763	Wainui to Kaukapakapa Railway-station	,,	144	
	$(\pounds 1 \text{ for } \pounds 1)$	.,		
764	Whangaparaoa-Tiri Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
765	Whatipu Bridge (Huia to Whatipu	,,	150	
766	Road), (£1 for £1)		500	
100	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads, drains, protective works,	•••	300	
	gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-			
	docks, &c.			
767	Supervision		3,000	
768	Miscellaneous works and services, in-		500	
	cluding assistance towards the con-			
	struction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.			
	M		904 459	
	Total—Auckland		294,453	
			į	
760	Tauranga Road District—	Rogt Towns	980	
769	Atiamuri to Mokai (via Tirohanga Block)	East Taupo	350	
770	Lichfield Road		200	
771	Reparoa Settlement (road through)	"	752	
$77\overline{2}$	Reparoa to Taupo, via Broadlands (on	,,	250	
	account)			
773	Kopokorahi Stream Bridge (Kopokorahi Station Road)	Matamata	75	
774	Lichfield to Atianuri (deviation), (on	,,	1,200	·
	$\mathbf{account})$	_		
775	Amoore's Road	Rotorua	200	
776	Arahiwi Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
777	Awahou Cross Road	. ,,	200	•
778	Brice's Road (access), (£100, £1 for	,,	500	
779	£1) Clayton Road (£1 for £1)		250	
	viavion mora rationali	,,	200	